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EKCIMPEC-BUTTYCK

YuceabHicTh HacesieHHs1 Ha 1 kBiTHa 2010 poky

(ocib)

HasiBHe HaceneHHs

Tlocriline HaceneHHs

YepuiBenbka 00/1acTh

MICBKI ITOCEJICHHS

ClJIbCHbKA MICIIEBICTD
M.YepHiBIi
M.HOBOTHICTPOBCHK
palioHu
Broxannnkuii

MICBKI ITOCEJICHHS

ClJIBCHKA MICIEBICTD
I'epuaiBcekuii

MICBKI ITOCEJICHHS

ClJIBCHKA MICIEBICTD
I'nmubonbKuit

MICBKI ITOCEJICHHS

ClJIbCHbKA MICIEBICTD
3acTaBHIBCHKHI

MICBKI ITOCEJICHHS

ClJIBCHKA MICIIEBICTD
KenpMenenskmii

MICBKI ITOCEJICHHS

ClJIBCHKA MICIIEBICTD
Kinmaucekuit

MICBKI ITOCEJICHHS

ClIbCHKA MICLIEBICTD

903971
379546
524425
252071
10640

56070
17624
38446
32312

2133
30179
72719

9346
63373
51795
10943
40852
43396

7574
35822
70350
14168
56182

900906
374570
526336
248313
10648

56115
17438
38677
32404

2099
30305
72784

9195
63589
51800
10854
40946
43492

7468
36024
70346
14108
56238



IIponoBxxeHHs

HasBHe HaceneHHs

ITocriline HacemeHHs

HosBocenunbkuit
MICBKI ITOCEJICHHS
ClJIbCHKA MICIIEBICTh

[TyTunbcbkuii
MICBKI ITOCEJICHHS
ClJIbCHKA MICIIEBICTh

CokupsiHCbKUH
MICBKI ITOCEJICHHS
ClJIbCHKA MICIIEBICTh

CTopoxXuHEebKUH
MICBKI ITOCEJICHHS
ClJIbCHKA MICIIEBICTh

XOTUHCBKHI
MICBKI ITOCEJICHHS

ClIbCBKA MICLIEBICTD

Havanbuuk ["omoBHOTO yripaBmiHHS

Josinku 3a tenedonom: (0372) 58-17-75

81448

7941
73507
25603

3298
22305
44934

9599
35335
96975
24118
72857
65658
10091
55567

81505

7791
73714
25634

3263
22371
44955

9460
35495
97094
23923
73171
65816
10010
55806
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